
     BREVARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

Cocoa Beach Jr/Sr High School 

1500 Minutemen Causeway 

Cocoa Beach, Florida 

(P) 321-783-1776 (F) 321-868-6602 

Dr. Mark Rendell, Principal rendell.mark@brevardschools.org 

Kevin Robinson, Athletic Director robinson.kevin@brevardschools.org  

 

Minutemen Baseball 2022-23 
Head Coach: Brendan Winn 

 

Assistant Coaches: Brian Johnson, Andres Blanco, Nico Balestrieri 

DATE DAY EVENT SITE LEVEL TIME * 

2/14/23 Tues Preseason Classic 

Holy Trinity vs. Space Coast 

Cocoa Beach vs. Bayside 

HOME V  

4:30 

7:00 

2/16/23 Thurs Preseason Classic 

Holy Trinity vs. Bayside 

Cocoa Beach vs. Space Coast 

HOME V  

4:30 

7:00 

2/20/23 Mon Rockledge Tourney (vs. Astronaut) Rockledge V 4:00 

2/22/23 Wed Rockledge Tourney (vs. Rockledge) Rockledge V 7:00 

2/23 or 2/24 Thur or Fri Rockledge Tourney (Pool crossover) Rockledge V TBA 

2/22/23 Wed Space Coast Space Coast JV 6:00 

2/28/23 Tues Holy Trinity HOME V 6:00 

2/28/23 Tues Holy Trinity Holy Trinity JV 3:00 

3/1/23 Wed Space Coast  Space Coast JV 6:00 

3/2/23 Thurs Rockledge HOME V 6:00 

3/3/23 Fri Merritt Island HOME JV 6:00 

3/6/23 Mon Holy Trinity Holy Trinity JV 3:00 

3/7/23 Tues Titusville HOME V 6:00 

3/9/23 Thurs University HOME JV 6:30 

3/9/23 Thurs Cocoa Cocoa V 6:00 

3/20/23 Mon Sebastian River HOME V 6:00 

3/22/23 Wed Holy Trinity HOME JV 6:00 

3/23/23 Thurs Astronaut HOME V 6:00 

3/27/23 Mon Space Coast HOME JV 6:00 

3/28/23 Tues Space Coast Space Coast V 6:00 

3/29/23 Wed Holy Trinity HOME JV 6:00 

3/30/23 Thurs Merritt Island Merritt Island V 6:00 

4/3/23 Mon Space Coast HOME JV 6:00 

4/4/23 Tues Melbourne HOME V 6:00 

4/5/23 Wed Astronaut Astronaut JV 6:00 

4/6/23 Thurs University HOME V 6:30 

4/11/23 Tues Astronaut Astronaut V 6:00 

4/13/23 Thurs CCC Placement Game HOME V 6:00 

4/15/23 Sat Holy Trinity Holy Trinity V 1:00 

4/17/23 Mon Bayside Bayside V 6:00 

4/27/23 Thurs Satellite HOME V 6:00 

4/28/23 Fri Space Coast HOME V 6:00 
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** - Cape Coast Conference game,      Bold- District game,      SRN – Senior 


